
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200906030002
11130

06/03/2009
01:00:11 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
JANET M

Instr
#:20081022000
413260

200906030002
11140

06/03/2009
01:00:12 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
JANET M

Instr
#:20081022000
413280

200906030002
11180

06/03/2009
01:05:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARRAWAY
DEVRY

Instr
#:20040323000
148320

200906030002
11190

06/03/2009
01:05:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CATAMARAN
LLC

Instr
#:20090108000
005760

200906030002
11230

06/03/2009
01:10:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DOBSON
RICKY

Instr
#:20050603000
269110

200906030002
11210

06/03/2009
01:05:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MENDOZA
FELIX

Instr
#:20070712000
328080

200906030002
11200

06/03/2009
01:05:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRICK BARRY
M

Instr
#:20090331000
117160

200906120002
25150

06/12/2009
01:22:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HENDERSON
KEVIN

Instr
#:20050722000
368940

200906120002
25730

06/12/2009
02:59:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONTROL
DYNAMICS
INC

200906120002
25760

06/12/2009
02:59:39 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALCOMB
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

200906120002
25770

06/12/2009
02:59:40 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALCOMB
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

200906120002
25750

06/12/2009
02:59:38 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUFF JOHN J

200906120002
25780

06/12/2009
02:59:41 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILAN
ARNOLD

200906120002
25800

06/12/2009
02:59:43 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEW GROUND
INC

200906120002
26270

06/12/2009
03:33:57 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHOAT
ENGINEERING
CORP

Instr
#:20090120000
016860

200906120002
26310

06/12/2009
03:34:01 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FRANCO
JOSE R

Instr
#:20071227000
579430

200906150002
27600

06/15/2009
01:52:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20080307000
095060



200906190002
37240

06/19/2009
12:07:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO FINN
KIMBERLY R

200906190002
37230

06/19/2009
12:07:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO FINN
KIMBERLY R

200906160002
29680

06/16/2009
10:55:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20071016000
481050

200906160002
29670

06/16/2009
10:55:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WHITT JERRY Instr
#:20080408000
142070

200906160002
29690

06/16/2009
10:55:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK
CLARISSA

Instr
#:20060925000
475110

200906160002
29700

06/16/2009
10:55:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THRASHER
JAIME F

Instr
#:20070109000
013940

200906160002
29710

06/16/2009
10:55:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REEVES
MELVIN L

Instr
#:20080902000
349020

200906160002
29820

06/16/2009
12:02:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R E D INC

200906160002
30090

06/16/2009
01:09:46 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

J G
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20081212000
464010

200906240002
42280

06/24/2009
09:05:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHEELER
BRADLEY

200906170002
32010

06/17/2009
11:51:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE I

200906240002
43470

06/24/2009
01:37:24 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHIVA
PROPERTIES
INC

Instr
#:20090223000
063020

200906170002
32020

06/17/2009
11:51:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BULDING
MATTERIALS
WHOLESALE I


