Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906030002 11130	06/03/2009 01:00:11 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	WOODS JANET M					Instr #:20081022000 413260	
200906030002 11140	06/03/2009 01:00:12 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	WOODS JANET M					Instr #:20081022000 413280	
200906030002 11180	06/03/2009 01:05:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARRAWAY DEVRY					Instr #:20040323000 148320	
200906030002 11190	06/03/2009 01:05:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CATAMARAN LLC					Instr #:20090108000 005760	
200906030002 11230	06/03/2009 01:10:29 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DOBSON RICKY					Instr #:20050603000 269110	
200906030002 11210	06/03/2009 01:05:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MENDOZA FELIX					Instr #:20070712000 328080	
200906030002 11200	06/03/2009 01:05:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRICK BARRY M					Instr #:20090331000 117160	
200906120002 25150	06/12/2009 01:22:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HENDERSON KEVIN					Instr #:20050722000 368940	
200906120002 25730	06/12/2009 02:59:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONTROL DYNAMICS INC						
200906120002 25760	06/12/2009 02:59:39 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALCOMB GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC						
200906120002 25770	06/12/2009 02:59:40 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALCOMB GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC						
200906120002 25750	06/12/2009 02:59:38 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUFF JOHN J						
200906120002 25780	06/12/2009 02:59:41 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILAN ARNOLD						
200906120002 25800	06/12/2009 02:59:43 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEW GROUND						
200906120002 26270	06/12/2009 03:33:57 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHOAT ENGINEERING CORP					Instr #:20090120000 016860	
200906120002 26310	06/12/2009 03:34:01 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FRANCO JOSE R					Instr #:20071227000 579430	
200906150002 27600	06/15/2009 01:52:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC					Instr #:20080307000 095060	

r						 	 		
200906190002 37240	06/19/2009 12:07:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	FINN KIMBERLY R				
200906190002 37230	06/19/2009 12:07:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	FINN KIMBERLY R				
200906160002 29680	06/16/2009 10:55:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20071016000 481050	
200906160002 29670	06/16/2009 10:55:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WHITT JERRY			Instr #:20080408000 142070	
200906160002 29690	06/16/2009 10:55:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK CLARISSA			Instr #:20060925000 475110	
200906160002 29700	06/16/2009 10:55:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THRASHER JAIME F			Instr #:20070109000 013940	
200906160002 29710	06/16/2009 10:55:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REEVES MELVIN L			Instr #:20080902000 349020	
200906160002 29820	06/16/2009 12:02:02 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	R E D INC				
200906160002 30090	06/16/2009 01:09:46 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	J G ENTERPRISES LLC			Instr #:20081212000 464010	
200906240002 42280	06/24/2009 09:05:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHEELER BRADLEY				
200906170002 32010	06/17/2009 11:51:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE I				
200906240002 43470	06/24/2009 01:37:24 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHIVA PROPERTIES INC			Instr #:20090223000 063020	
200906170002 32020	06/17/2009 11:51:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BULDING MATTERIALS WHOLESALE I				